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199812110004
96201

12/11/1998
03:46:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOHNSON,
MARILON

199902100000
56021

02/10/1999
08:41:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ARCHER,
WAYNE

199709290003
12951

199910190004
33011

10/19/1999
02:11:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DASSAU,
SEAN

199911160004
69411

11/16/1999
12:43:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200009050003
04761

09/05/2000
03:25:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEVELOPMEN
T 280 LLC

199909160003
87811

200101180000
20061

01/18/2001
03:03:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAMINACK, R
C

200307020004
19330

07/02/2003
04:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PARKER,
TERRY C

200307020004
19320

201310160004
11600

10/16/2013
10:17:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LEDBETTER
KENNETH H

3 148 Lot#:3 Book:3
Pg:148
Sub:FOWLERS
LAKE ESTATE

201402100000
36430

02/10/2014
10:34:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOPSON
DAPHNE G

28 121 Lot#:25 Lot:B
Book:28
Pg:121
Sub:CAHABA
FALLS

201405270001
58380

05/27/2014
09:56:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WAGNON
JAMES

43 67 Book:43 Pg:67
Sub:RIVER
HIGHLANDS

201711130004
08180

11/13/2017
09:22:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantor RESOLUTION KENDRICK
CEMETERY

Sec:18
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199702110000
45581

02/11/1997
02:32:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WRIGHT,
ALTON

21 71 Book:21 Pg:71

199706240001
97391

06/24/1997
11:37:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RODGERS,
JUSTIN B

18 80 Lot#:50
Book:18 Pg:80

199707300002
38191

07/30/1997
09:41:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BROOKCHASE
ESTATES LLC

22 47 Book:22 Pg:47



199707300002
38201

07/30/1997
09:41:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YELLOWLEAF
ESTATES INC

22 114 Book:22
Pg:114

199710270003
48311

10/27/1997
10:57:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TATAM
COMPANY INC

19 111 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:111

199712190004
13311

12/19/1997
11:04:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MARTIN,
WILLIAM
MARK

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199802180000
52841

02/18/1998
09:40:20

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

APPLEGATE
REALTY

23 84 Book:23 Pg:84

199804130001
31051

04/13/1998
01:09:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HORTON,
ROBBIE L

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199804220001
45481

04/22/1998
03:43:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREENBRIAR
LTD

Lot#:200

199804240001
48491

04/24/1998
01:51:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HUFF,
WILLIAM H

Lot#:44

199805040001
59721

05/04/1998
09:48:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MORGAN,
WILLIAM R

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199805040001
59881

05/04/1998
10:12:40

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PIERCE
HARDY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199805050001
62241

05/05/1998
12:18:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Desc:OAK
MTN
BUSINESS
PARK

199806090002
13041

06/09/1998
11:01:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RIVERSIDE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199806220002
30151

06/22/1998
10:18:17

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PIERSON, J
MALCOLM

20 20 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:20

199807080002
57941

07/08/1998
12:06:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAN
WHITMAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

24 16 Lot#:10
Book:24 Pg:16

199807140002
66281

07/14/1998
11:20:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOSEPH,
CAROLYN B

23 110 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:110

199807280002
85691

07/28/1998
08:08:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COGGINS,
LEONARD W

23 129 Book:23
Pg:129



199808110003
08371

08/11/1998
11:25:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

THORNBURG,
JOYCE

Sec:03
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


