Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Index Type= Land Records:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812110004 96201	12/11/1998 03:46:09	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOHNSON, MARILON						·
199902100000 56021	02/10/1999 08:41:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ARCHER, WAYNE					199709290003 12951	
199910190004 33011	10/19/1999 02:11:59	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DASSAU, SEAN						
199911160004 69411	11/16/1999 12:43:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC						
200009050003 04761	09/05/2000 03:25:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEVELOPMEN T 280 LLC					199909160003 87811	
200101180000 20061	01/18/2001 03:03:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAMINACK, R C						
200307020004 19330	07/02/2003 04:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PARKER, TERRY C					200307020004 19320	
201310160004 11600	10/16/2013 10:17:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LEDBETTER KENNETH H			3	148		Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:148 Sub:FOWLERS LAKE ESTATE
201402100000 36430	02/10/2014 10:34:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOPSON DAPHNE G			28	121		Lot#:25 Lot:B Book:28 Pg:121 Sub:CAHABA FALLS
201405270001 58380	05/27/2014 09:56:44	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WAGNON JAMES			43	67		Book:43 Pg:67 Sub:RIVER HIGHLANDS
201711130004 08180	11/13/2017 09:22:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantor	RESOLUTION	KENDRICK CEMETERY						Sec:18 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199702110000 45581	02/11/1997 02:32:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WRIGHT, ALTON			21	71		Book:21 Pg:71
199706240001 97391	06/24/1997 11:37:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RODGERS, JUSTIN B			18	80		Lot#:50 Book:18 Pg:80
199707300002 38191	07/30/1997 09:41:33	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BROOKCHASE ESTATES LLC			22	47		Book:22 Pg:47

199707300002	07/30/1997	SHELBY	Grantee	RESTRICTION	YELLOWLEAF		22	114	Book:22
38201	09:41:35	COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Granice	S AND COVENANTS	ESTATES INC		22	114	Pg:114
199710270003 48311	10/27/1997 10:57:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TATAM COMPANY INC		19	111	Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:111
199712190004 13311	12/19/1997 11:04:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MARTIN, WILLIAM MARK				Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199802180000 52841	02/18/1998 09:40:20	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	APPLEGATE REALTY		23	84	Book:23 Pg:84
199804130001 31051	04/13/1998 01:09:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HORTON, ROBBIE L				Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199804220001 45481	04/22/1998 03:43:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREENBRIAR LTD				Lot#:200
199804240001 48491	04/24/1998 01:51:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HUFF, WILLIAM H				Lot#:44
199805040001 59721	05/04/1998 09:48:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MORGAN, WILLIAM R				Sec:24 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199805040001 59881	05/04/1998 10:12:40	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PIERCE HARDY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199805050001 62241	05/05/1998 12:18:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H				Lot#:3 Lot:A Desc:OAK MTN BUSINESS PARK
199806090002 13041	06/09/1998 11:01:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RIVERSIDE BAPTIST CHURCH				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199806220002 30151	06/22/1998 10:18:17	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PIERSON, J MALCOLM		20	20	Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:20
199807080002 57941	07/08/1998 12:06:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAN WHITMAN CONSTRUCTI ON		24	16	Lot#:10 Book:24 Pg:16
199807140002 66281	07/14/1998 11:20:03	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOSEPH, CAROLYN B		23	110	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:110
199807280002 85691	07/28/1998 08:08:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COGGINS, LEONARD W		23	129	Book:23 Pg:129

199808110003 08371	11:25:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	THORNBURG, JOYCE						Sec:03 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST	
-----------------------	----------	--	--	-----------------------------------	---------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--